Date: August 18, 2021, Time: 5:00 p.m. -6:00 p.m.

Paul D. West Middle School

21-22 School Governance Council

Where improvement is a process, not a destination

Location: TEAMS

Meeting Norms: Start and End on Time, Be Respectful of Others’ Opinions, Work for the Good of All Students

AGENDA

Time
5:00 pm
5:02 pm
5:05 pm
5:10 pm
5:20 pm
5:25 pm

5:40 pm

5:45 pm

5:55 pm

6:10 pm

6:25 pm

6:30 pm

Item
Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve May or June Meeting Minutes
Discussion Item: Welcome Back, Introduce New Members
Informational Item: Appoint any Vacancies **
Action Items: Elect New Officers (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)

Action Items: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance, Outreach
and Communication, Principal Selection [chair + 3 members]) ***

Discussion Item: Select Parent/Community Superintendent Council
Representative

Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2021 — 2022
Review SY 2020 — 2021 Council Self-Assessment Results

Establish SY 2021 — 2022 Council Norms

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda

Meeting Adjournment

Notes from the Governance and Flexibility Team

Owner
Chair/Principal
Chair/Principal
Chair/Principal

Principal
Principal
Chair/Principal

Chair/Principal

Chair/Principal

Chair/Principal
Chair/Principal
Chair/Principal
Principal
Elected Chair

Elected Chair
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