

Paul D. West Middle School

Where improvement is a process, not a destination

21-22 School Governance Council

Date: August 18, 2021, Time: 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Location: TEAMS

Meeting Norms: Start and End on Time, Be Respectful of Others' Opinions, Work for the Good of All Students

AGENDA

Time	lt	em	Owner
5:00 pm	Call to Order		Chair/Principal
5:02 pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda		Chair/Principal
5:05 pm	Action Item: Approve May or June Meeting Minutes		Chair/Principal
5:10 pm	Discussion Item: Welcome Back, Introduce New Members		Principal
5:20 pm	Informational Item: Appoint any Vacancies **		Principal
5:25 pm	Action Items: Elect New Officers (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)		Chair/Principal
5:40 pm	Action Items: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance, Outrea and Communication, Principal Selection [chair + 3 members]) ***	ich	Chair/Principal
5:45 pm	Discussion Item: Select Parent/Community Superintendent Council Representative		Chair/Principal
5:55 pm	Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2021 – 2022		Chair/Principal
	Review SY 2020 – 2021 Council Self-Assessment Results		Chair/Principal
6:10 pm	Establish SY 2021 – 2022 Council Norms		Chair/Principal
	Informational Item: Principal's Update		Principal
6:25 pm	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda		Elected Chair
6:30 pm	Meeting Adjournment		Elected Chair

Notes from the Governance and Flexibility Team



Paul D. West Middle School

Where improvement is a process, not a destination

21-22 School Governance Council

Date: August 18, 2021, Time: 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Location: TEAMS

Meeting Norms: Start and End on Time, Be Respectful of Others' Opinions, Work for the Good of All Students